
Semester  =
Subject Code  =
Subject Title  =

Faculty  =
Roll
No Name Q1

[05]
Q2
[05]

Q3
[05]

Q4
[05]

Ave Qz
[05]

Theory
[40]

Theory
[15]

Seminar
[05]

Attendence
[05]

Coursera 
[10]

Theory
[40]

Practical
[20]

1 Aneri Mayurkumar Shah 0.75 0.5 2.25 2.5 1.50 23 8.63 2.5 5 10 28.00 13
2 Bhargav Narendrabhai Suthar 0.5 0.5 2.75 3.5 1.81 16 6.00 3 4 10 25.00 12
3 KrishnabenKamleshbhai Patel 2 1 3.5 3.5 2.50 31 11.63 3.5 5 10 33.00 15
4 Neha Pradeep Kumar Parmar 0.5 0.25 4 3 1.94 30 11.25 2.5 5 10 31.00 14
5 Priyanka Divyakant Patel 1.5 0.25 2 1 1.19 9 3.38 2.5 3 10 21.00 12
6 Ronika Bernard 0.5 0 4 1.5 1.50 34 12.75 4 5 10 34.00 9

Dr. Bhakti Bajpai

Internal marksheet
M. Sc.(Biotechnology) MBT Sem IV

201430401
Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR



Semester  =
Subject Code  =
Subject Title  =

Faculty  =
Roll
No Name Q1

[05]
Q2
[05]

Q3
[05]

Q4
[05]

Ave Qz
[05]

Theory
[40]

Theory
[15]

Seminar
[05]

Attendence
[05]

Coursera 
[10]

Theory
[40]

Practical
[20]

1 Aneri Mayurkumar Shah 4 2 3 4 3.13 15 5.63 2.5 5 10 27.00 13
2 Bhargav Narendrabhai Suthar 0 3 3 2 2.00 27 10.13 3 5 10 31.00 15
3 KrishnabenKamleshbhai Pate 4 2 3 4 3.00 26 9.75 3.5 4 10 31.00 16
4 Neha Pradeep Kumar Parmar 4 3 4 3 3.25 21 7.88 2.5 5 10 29.00 14
5 Priyanka Divyakant Patel 4 3 3 4 3.13 22 8.25 2.5 1 10 25.00 15
6 Ronika Bernard 5 2 4 3 3.38 21 7.88 4 2 10 28.00 16

Internal marksheet
M. Sc.(Biotechnology) MBT Sem IV

201430402
Bioinformatics

Dr. Mukund Chandra Thakur and Dr. Khushal Patel



Semester  = M. Sc.(Biotechnology) MBT Sem IV
Subject Code  = 201430403
Subject Title  = Lab I

Faculty  = Dr. Bhakti Bajpai & Dr. Khushal Patel

Roll 
No Name EXAM NO Paper 1 

[20]
Paper 2

[20]
Practical 1

[40]
1 Aneri Mayurkumar Shah 13 13 26.00
2 Bhargav Narendrabhai Suthar 12 15 27.00
3 KrishnabenKamleshbhai Pate 15 16 31.00
4 Neha Pradeep Kumar Parmar 14 14 28.00
5 Priyanka Divyakant Patel 12 15 27.00
6 Ronika Bernard 9 16 25.00

Internal marksheet


